CLASSIFIED INDEX BASED ON TEACHER SALARY SCHEDULE

JOB TITLE
REGISTERED NURSE
LICENSED NURSE
SOCIAL WORKER
PUBLIC RELATIONS W/DEGREE
FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR
CUSTODIAL SUPERVISOR
MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST I
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST II
SPEECH THERAPIST
SPEECH THERAPY ASSISTANT
DISTRICT TREASURER
ACCOUNTING
SUPERINTENDENT SECRETARY
TRANS./PERSONNEL SECRETARY
FEDERAL PROGRAMS SECRETARY
SPECIAL SERVICES SECRETARY
PRINCIPAL'S SECRETARY

SECRETARY

INDEX FACTOR
1.00
0.60
1.00
1.00
0.88
0.85
0.87
0.88
0.75
115
1.00
0.85
0.70
0.55
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.52~

0.47

DAYS CONTRACTED
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186
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245

245
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260

260
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191

245
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245

245

205




