CLASSIFIED INDEX BASED ON TEACHER SALARY SCHEDULE

JOB TITLE	INDEX FACTOR	DAYS CONTRACTED
REGISTERED NURSE	1.00	186
LICENSED NURSE	0.60	186
SOCIAL WORKER	1.00	205
PUBLIC RELATIONS W/DEGREE	1.00	245
FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR	0.88	245
CUSTODIAL SUPERVISOR	0.85	260
MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	0.87	260
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST I	0.88	260
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST II	0.75	260
SPEECH THERAPIST	1.15	227
SPEECH THERAPY ASSISTANT	1.00	191
DISTRICT TREASURER	0.85	245
ACCOUNTING	0.70	245
SUPERINTENDENT SECRETARY	0.55	245
TRANS./PERSONNEL SECRETARY	0.54	245
FEDERAL PROGRAMS SECRETARY	0.54	245
SPECIAL SERVICES SECRETARY	0.54	245
PRINCIPAL'S SECRETARY	0.52	245
SECRETARY	0.47	205